DISCLAIMER FOR PUBLICATION OF YOUR IMAGES

Milan,
The undersigned / The undersigned
images by Mr. Carmine Di Domenico, owner of the sole proprietorship Soccer Management Carmine Di Domenico based Briosco (MI) Via Raffaele Sanzio 5 / A on the site www.soccermanagement.org : for use of publication and / or advertising on that site.
It also prohibits the use in contexts that affect the personal dignity and decorum.
The installation and use of images are to be considered made at no cost.
The subject being shot
The company LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE
PRIVACY POLICY
Pursuant to art. 13 of Legislative Decree 196/2003, personal data will be processed by the soccer management for the performance of the contract and will not be disclosed to third parties. The data may be used to inform on the activities' of the Soccer Management. In relation to the data provided you can exercise your rights under art. 7 of Legislative Decree 196/2003.: Confirmation of the data, source, purpose, update, delete, right to object. To exercise these rights should contact the person responsible for Personal Data, at the Soccer Management gods Carmine Di Domenico, by Raphael Sanzio n. 5 / A, Postcode 20040 City 'Briosco (MI)
The holder of the data processing is Mr. Carmine Di Domenico, by Raphael Sanzio 5 / A, Zip 20040. Citta 'Briosco (MI)
The shooting subject (signature)